
18 November 2022 - 13:31

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: FOLLOW @IPSWICHTURFCLUB Maiden Plate - 800m

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:45.32
(0:13.10)

0:32.22
(0:10.19)

0:22.03
(0:10.61)

0:11.42
(0:11.42)

0:32.22

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m 1600m-1100m; +9m Remainder.

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 YOU ESS ESS ARE 2 72.0 0:10.13 0:45.32 [1] 0:32.16 [2] 0:22.03 [1] 0:11.42 [1] 0:45.32 0:32.16

Madeleine Wishart 600m 600m (0:13.16) (0:10.13) (0:10.61) (0:11.42)

2 11 SINGAPORE LADY 7 72.5 0:10.36 0:46.00 [2] 0:32.73 [4] 0:22.37 [4] 0:11.45 [4] 4L 0:32.73 +5

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:13.27) (0:10.36) (0:10.92) (0:11.45)

3 1 OLD MAN PAT 6 72.3 0:10.34 0:46.03 [3] 0:32.83 [3] 0:22.49 [3] 0:11.57 [3] 4.1L 0:32.83 +4

Olivia Kendal 600m 600m (0:13.20) (0:10.34) (0:10.92) (0:11.57)

4 10 LESOTHO DIAMOND 4 72.4 0:10.25 0:46.04 [4] 0:32.94 [1] 0:22.69 [2] 0:11.65 [2] 4.2L 0:32.94 +5

Tiffani Brooker Overall 600m (0:13.10) (0:10.25) (0:11.04) (0:11.65)

5 5 LIGHT UP THE DAWN 5 69.0 0:10.56 0:46.18 [5] 0:32.60 [8] 0:22.04 [7] 0:11.17 [6] 5L 0:32.60 +3

Melea Castle 600m 600m (0:13.58) (0:10.56) (0:10.87) (0:11.17)

6 6 MISS FASSIFERN 3 70.8 0:10.40 0:46.22 [6] 0:32.74 [7] 0:22.34 [5] 0:11.47 [5] 5.2L 0:32.74 +4

Micheal Hellyer 600m 600m (0:13.48) (0:10.40) (0:10.87) (0:11.47)

7 3 DESIGNING ARROW 13 70.3 0:10.42 0:46.42 [7] 0:32.21 [10] 0:21.79 [10] 0:11.14 [10] 6.2L 0:32.21 +3

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:14.21) (0:10.42) (0:10.65) (0:11.14)

8 4 HOT OR NOT 8 69.2 0:10.66 0:46.53 [8] 0:33.05 [6] 0:22.39 [8] 0:11.48 [7] 6.7L 0:33.05 +6

Georgina Cartwright 600m 600m (0:13.48) (0:10.66) (0:10.91) (0:11.48)

9 7 SIZZLELOVER 10 70.6 0:10.48 0:46.66 [9] 0:32.99 [9] 0:22.51 [9] 0:11.49 [8] 7.5L 0:32.99 +4

Rikki Jamieson 600m 600m (0:13.67) (0:10.48) (0:11.02) (0:11.49)

10 13 MISS SPONTANEOUS 1 69.3 0:10.67 0:47.22 [10] 0:33.81 [5] 0:23.14 [6] 0:11.96 [9] 10.8L 0:33.81 +1

Adam Spinks 600m 600m (0:13.41) (0:10.67) (0:11.18) (0:11.96)

Scratched: Champagne Torque (#8), Full Field (#2), Kuromi Sama (#9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/26Report Created:  Fri 18 November 2022  18:20 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:45.32
(0:13.10)

0:32.22
(0:10.19)

0:22.03
(0:10.61)

0:11.42
(0:11.42)

0:32.22

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m 1600m-1100m; +9m Remainder.

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/26Report Created:  Fri 18 November 2022  18:20 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



18 November 2022 - 14:07

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: TAB Fillies and Mares Maiden Plate - 1350m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.40
(0:11.18)

1:10.22
(0:11.25)

0:58.97
(0:11.99)

0:46.98
(0:11.93)

0:35.05
(0:11.60)

0:23.45
(0:11.42)

0:35.05

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m 1600m-1100m; +9m Remainder.

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 STEAL THE FIELD 2 66.6 0:11.18 1:21.40 [1] 1:10.22 [1] 0:58.97 [1] 0:46.98 [1] 0:35.05 [1] 0:23.45 [1] 0:35.05

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m Overall (0:11.18) (0:11.25) (0:11.99) (0:11.93) (0:11.60) (0:11.42)

2 12 TUBTHUMPER 8 64.5 0:11.26 1:21.61 [2] 1:10.35 [2] 0:58.87 [2] 0:46.99 [3] 0:34.94 [3] 0:23.23 [3] 0:34.94 +9

Brodie Loy 1200m Overall (0:11.26) (0:11.48) (0:11.88) (0:12.05) (0:11.71) (0:11.53)

3 10 FAT FINGERS 6 65.3 0:11.32 1:21.70 [3] 1:10.24 [4] 0:58.92 [4] 0:46.99 [4] 0:35.01 [4] 0:23.32 [4] 0:35.01 +3

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.46) (0:11.32) (0:11.93) (0:11.98) (0:11.69) (0:11.57)

4 3 GODRA 9 64.4 0:11.42 1:21.71 [4] 1:10.29 [3] 0:58.77 [5] 0:46.91 [5] 0:34.97 [5] 0:23.32 [5] 0:34.97 +5

Rikki Jamieson 1200m Overall (0:11.42) (0:11.52) (0:11.86) (0:11.94) (0:11.65) (0:11.61)

5 9 EXCUSE ME 4 64.6 0:11.39 1:21.87 [5] 1:10.21 [7] 0:58.82 [6] 0:46.94 [7] 0:34.96 [7] 0:23.33 [6] 0:34.96 +7

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:11.66) (0:11.39) (0:11.88) (0:11.98) (0:11.63) (0:11.74)

6 2 CHAYSE 'N' NOAH 5 65.7 0:11.45 1:22.22 [6] 1:10.38 [10] 0:58.90 [9] 0:47.05 [9] 0:35.14 [9] 0:23.38 [9] 0:35.14 +9

Vishan Venkaya 400m 400m (0:11.84) (0:11.48) (0:11.85) (0:11.91) (0:11.76) (0:11.45)

7 1 ALBERTA THE FOX 12 65.2 0:11.25 1:22.25 [7] 1:10.75 [5] 0:59.50 [3] 0:47.65 [2] 0:35.71 [2] 0:23.95 [2] 0:35.71 +9

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:11.50) (0:11.25) (0:11.85) (0:11.94) (0:11.76) (0:11.83)

8 8 DOOM DIVA 7 64.6 0:11.46 1:22.70 [8] 1:11.04 [8] 0:59.58 [7] 0:47.82 [6] 0:35.91 [6] 0:24.01 [7] 0:35.91 +10

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.66) (0:11.46) (0:11.76) (0:11.91) (0:11.90) (0:11.88)

9 4 MESAYSO 11 64.4 0:11.55 1:22.94 [9] 1:11.29 [6] 0:59.74 [8] 0:47.97 [8] 0:35.97 [8] 0:24.15 [8] 0:35.97 +12

Adam Spinks 1200m 1200m (0:11.65) (0:11.55) (0:11.77) (0:12.00) (0:11.82) (0:11.86)

10 7 TOFF 1 63.4 0:11.56 1:23.91 [10] 1:12.14 [9] 1:00.58 [10] 0:48.60 [10] 0:36.56 [10] 0:24.59 [10] 0:36.56 +11

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.77) (0:11.56) (0:11.98) (0:12.04) (0:11.97) (0:12.12)

Scratched: Spressi (#5), Light Of Dubai (#11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/26Report Created:  Fri 18 November 2022  18:20 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.40
(0:11.18)

1:10.22
(0:11.25)

0:58.97
(0:11.99)

0:46.98
(0:11.93)

0:35.05
(0:11.60)

0:23.45
(0:11.42)

0:35.05

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m 1600m-1100m; +9m Remainder.

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/26Report Created:  Fri 18 November 2022  18:20 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



18 November 2022 - 14:07

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: TAB Fillies and Mares Maiden Plate - 1350m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:35.05

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m 1600m-1100m; +9m Remainder.

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 STEAL THE FIELD 2 66.6 0:11.18 0:12.03 [1] 1:21.40 0:35.05

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m Overall (0:12.03)

2 12 TUBTHUMPER 8 64.5 0:11.26 0:11.70 [2] 1L 0:34.94 +9

Brodie Loy 1200m Overall (0:11.70)

3 10 FAT FINGERS 6 65.3 0:11.32 0:11.75 [3] 1.5L 0:35.01 +3

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.75)

4 3 GODRA 9 64.4 0:11.42 0:11.71 [4] 1.6L 0:34.97 +5

Rikki Jamieson 1200m Overall (0:11.71)

5 9 EXCUSE ME 4 64.6 0:11.39 0:11.59 [6] 2.4L 0:34.96 +7

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:11.59)

6 2 CHAYSE 'N' NOAH 5 65.7 0:11.45 0:11.93 [7] 4.4L 0:35.14 +9

Vishan Venkaya 400m 400m (0:11.93)

7 1 ALBERTA THE FOX 12 65.2 0:11.25 0:12.12 [5] 4.6L 0:35.71 +9

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:12.12)

8 8 DOOM DIVA 7 64.6 0:11.46 0:12.13 [8] 7.1L 0:35.91 +10

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.13)

9 4 MESAYSO 11 64.4 0:11.55 0:12.29 [9] 8.4L 0:35.97 +12

Adam Spinks 1200m 1200m (0:12.29)

10 7 TOFF 1 63.4 0:11.56 0:12.47 [10] 13.9L 0:36.56 +11

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.47)

Scratched: Spressi (#5), Light Of Dubai (#11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/26Report Created:  Fri 18 November 2022  18:20 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:35.05

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m 1600m-1100m; +9m Remainder.

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/26Report Created:  Fri 18 November 2022  18:20 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



18 November 2022 - 14:43

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: GREAT NORTHERN Colts, Geldings and Entires Maiden Plate -
1350m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.60
(0:11.25)

1:08.35
(0:10.74)

0:57.61
(0:11.10)

0:46.51
(0:11.66)

0:34.85
(0:11.80)

0:23.05
(0:11.62)

0:34.85

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m 1600m-1100m; +9m Remainder.

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 TWYFORD 2 67.2 0:11.00 1:19.60 [1] 1:08.35 [1] 0:57.35 [3] 0:46.19 [3] 0:34.59 [3] 0:22.78 [4] 0:34.59

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:11.25) (0:11.00) (0:11.16) (0:11.60) (0:11.81) (0:11.35)

2 5 MONEY BEAR 3 66.5 0:10.99 1:20.12 [2] 1:08.84 [3] 0:57.85 [4] 0:46.67 [4] 0:35.07 [4] 0:23.41 [3] 0:35.07 +5

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1200m (0:11.28) (0:10.99) (0:11.18) (0:11.60) (0:11.66) (0:11.58)

3 14 LAST ROYAL 1 66.5 0:10.99 1:20.15 [3] 1:08.78 [5] 0:57.79 [5] 0:46.49 [5] 0:34.97 [5] 0:23.23 [5] 0:34.97 +4

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:11.37) (0:10.99) (0:11.30) (0:11.52) (0:11.74) (0:11.54)

4 2 MASTER TYLER 7 68.2 0:10.72 1:20.33 [4] 1:09.06 [2] 0:58.34 [1] 0:47.24 [1] 0:35.58 [1] 0:23.78 [1] 0:35.58 -2

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.27) (0:10.72) (0:11.10) (0:11.66) (0:11.80) (0:11.62)

5 4 METAVERSE 12 66.4 0:11.16 1:20.45 [5] 1:08.74 [9] 0:57.58 [10] 0:46.13 [10] 0:34.93 [7] 0:23.12 [7] 0:34.93 +7

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.71) (0:11.16) (0:11.45) (0:11.20) (0:11.81) (0:11.35)

6 6 PERGAMON 9 69.0 0:10.72 1:20.51 [6] 1:09.19 [4] 0:58.47 [2] 0:47.35 [2] 0:35.75 [2] 0:23.85 [2] 0:35.75 +4

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.32) (0:10.72) (0:11.12) (0:11.60) (0:11.90) (0:11.69)

7 3 MAMA'S MAN 8 65.4 0:11.17 1:21.11 [7] 1:09.71 [6] 0:58.54 [7] 0:47.09 [7] 0:35.76 [6] 0:23.80 [6] 0:35.76 +6

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.40) (0:11.17) (0:11.45) (0:11.33) (0:11.96) (0:11.73)

8 9 ROGER EXPRESS 11 66.3 0:11.06 1:21.55 [8] 1:09.79 [10] 0:58.73 [9] 0:47.45 [8] 0:35.73 [10] 0:23.52 [11] 0:35.73 +2

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:11.76) (0:11.06) (0:11.28) (0:11.72) (0:12.21) (0:11.80)

9 1 BEYONDTASTIC 4 65.8 0:11.16 1:21.75 [9] 1:10.28 [8] 0:59.12 [8] 0:47.65 [9] 0:35.96 [9] 0:23.89 [8] 0:35.96 +7

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:11.47) (0:11.16) (0:11.47) (0:11.69) (0:12.07) (0:11.81)

10 15 NOBLE INDIAN 14 66.4 0:11.28 1:21.98 [10] 1:10.21 [11] 0:58.93 [11] 0:47.56 [11] 0:35.97 [11] 0:24.09 [10] 0:35.97 +7

Rikki Jamieson 1200m 1200m (0:11.77) (0:11.28) (0:11.37) (0:11.59) (0:11.88) (0:11.84)

Scratched: Substance (#12), Shadyvale Storm (#10), Primary Witness (#7), Sheer Illusion (#11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/26Report Created:  Fri 18 November 2022  18:20 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.60
(0:11.25)

1:08.35
(0:10.74)

0:57.61
(0:11.10)

0:46.51
(0:11.66)

0:34.85
(0:11.80)

0:23.05
(0:11.62)

0:34.85

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m 1600m-1100m; +9m Remainder.

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/26Report Created:  Fri 18 November 2022  18:20 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



18 November 2022 - 14:43

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: GREAT NORTHERN Colts, Geldings and Entires Maiden Plate -
1350m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.60
(0:11.25)

1:08.35
(0:10.74)

0:57.61
(0:11.10)

0:46.51
(0:11.66)

0:34.85
(0:11.80)

0:23.05
(0:11.62)

0:34.85

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m 1600m-1100m; +9m Remainder.

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 READY MADE 5 66.8 0:10.98 1:22.16 [11] 1:10.75 [7] 0:59.77 [6] 0:48.20 [6] 0:36.46 [8] 0:24.29 [9] 0:36.46 +1

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.41) (0:10.98) (0:11.57) (0:11.74) (0:12.17) (0:12.10)

Scratched: Substance (#12), Shadyvale Storm (#10), Primary Witness (#7), Sheer Illusion (#11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/26Report Created:  Fri 18 November 2022  18:20 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



18 November 2022 - 14:43

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: GREAT NORTHERN Colts, Geldings and Entires Maiden Plate -
1350m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.43
(0:11.43)

0:34.85

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m 1600m-1100m; +9m Remainder.

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 TWYFORD 2 67.2 0:11.00 0:11.43 [1] 1:19.60 0:34.59

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:11.43)

2 5 MONEY BEAR 3 66.5 0:10.99 0:11.83 [3] 3L 0:35.07 +5

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1200m (0:11.83)

3 14 LAST ROYAL 1 66.5 0:10.99 0:11.69 [5] 3.2L 0:34.97 +4

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:11.69)

4 2 MASTER TYLER 7 68.2 0:10.72 0:12.16 [2] 4.2L 0:35.58 -2

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.16)

5 4 METAVERSE 12 66.4 0:11.16 0:11.77 [6] 4.7L 0:34.93 +7

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.77)

6 6 PERGAMON 9 69.0 0:10.72 0:12.16 [4] 4.9L 0:35.75 +4

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:12.16)

7 3 MAMA'S MAN 8 65.4 0:11.17 0:12.07 [7] 8.4L 0:35.76 +6

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.07)

8 9 ROGER EXPRESS 11 66.3 0:11.06 0:11.72 [10] 10.9L 0:35.73 +2

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:11.72)

9 1 BEYONDTASTIC 4 65.8 0:11.16 0:12.08 [8] 11.9L 0:35.96 +7

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:12.08)

10 15 NOBLE INDIAN 14 66.4 0:11.28 0:12.25 [9] 13.2L 0:35.97 +7

Rikki Jamieson 1200m 1200m (0:12.25)

Scratched: Substance (#12), Shadyvale Storm (#10), Primary Witness (#7), Sheer Illusion (#11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/26Report Created:  Fri 18 November 2022  18:20 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.43
(0:11.43)

0:34.85

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m 1600m-1100m; +9m Remainder.

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/26Report Created:  Fri 18 November 2022  18:20 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



18 November 2022 - 14:43

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: GREAT NORTHERN Colts, Geldings and Entires Maiden Plate -
1350m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.43
(0:11.43)

0:34.85

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m 1600m-1100m; +9m Remainder.

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 READY MADE 5 66.8 0:10.98 0:12.19 [11] 14.2L 0:36.46 +1

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.19)

Scratched: Substance (#12), Shadyvale Storm (#10), Primary Witness (#7), Sheer Illusion (#11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/26Report Created:  Fri 18 November 2022  18:20 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



18 November 2022 - 15:23

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: CROWNE RE GEOFF & ALLY BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 2200m

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:15.30
(0:13.83)

2:01.47
(0:11.05)

1:50.42
(0:12.02)

1:38.40
(0:12.55)

1:25.85
(0:12.51)

1:13.34
(0:12.81)

1:00.53
(0:12.70)

0:35.65

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m 1600-1000

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 AY BEE ARE 2 65.5 0:11.19 2:15.30 [1] 2:00.85 [6] 1:49.66 [6] 1:37.72 [5] 1:25.08 [5] 1:12.37 [5] 0:59.66 [5] 0:35.06

James Orman 2000m 2000m (0:14.45) (0:11.19) (0:11.94) (0:12.64) (0:12.71) (0:12.71) (0:12.47)

2 12 ALLUDERE 12 66.6 0:11.12 2:15.77 [2] 2:01.00 [8] 1:49.88 [7] 1:37.83 [8] 1:25.23 [8] 1:12.57 [7] 0:59.86 [7] 0:35.32 -1

Mark Du Plessis 2000m 2000m (0:14.77) (0:11.12) (0:12.05) (0:12.60) (0:12.66) (0:12.71) (0:12.44)

3 11 HYPERTENSION 8 65.6 0:11.22 2:15.84 [3] 2:02.01 [2] 1:50.79 [2] 1:38.81 [2] 1:26.23 [2] 1:13.53 [2] 1:00.72 [2] 0:36.10 +0

Rikki Jamieson 2000m 2000m (0:13.83) (0:11.22) (0:11.98) (0:12.58) (0:12.70) (0:12.81) (0:12.48)

4 4 DELAYED LAUNCH 4 65.4 0:11.26 2:15.90 [4] 2:01.19 [7] 1:49.93 [8] 1:38.02 [7] 1:25.36 [7] 1:12.63 [8] 0:59.90 [8] 0:35.46 -3

Taylor Marshall 2000m 2000m (0:14.71) (0:11.26) (0:11.91) (0:12.66) (0:12.73) (0:12.73) (0:12.39)

5 10 LYNDALL 10 65.8 0:11.30 2:16.09 [5] 2:01.93 [5] 1:50.63 [4] 1:38.72 [4] 1:26.04 [4] 1:13.36 [4] 1:00.59 [4] 0:35.99 +2

Brooke Ainsworth Overall 2000m (0:14.16) (0:11.30) (0:11.91) (0:12.68) (0:12.68) (0:12.77) (0:12.51)

6 5 SANDGATE ROAD 7 63.9 0:11.43 2:16.21 [6] 2:01.42 [9] 1:49.99 [9] 1:38.04 [9] 1:25.45 [9] 1:12.71 [9] 1:00.05 [9] 0:35.53 -1

Stephanie Lacy 2000m 2000m (0:14.79) (0:11.43) (0:11.95) (0:12.59) (0:12.74) (0:12.66) (0:12.43)

7 1 BARRYMORE 1 67.4 0:11.05 2:16.26 [7] 2:02.43 [1] 1:51.38 [1] 1:39.36 [1] 1:26.81 [1] 1:14.30 [1] 1:01.49 [1] 0:36.61 -5

Melea Castle 2000m 2000m (0:13.83) (0:11.05) (0:12.02) (0:12.55) (0:12.51) (0:12.81) (0:12.70)

8 3 MEMOIRE PARFAIT 11 63.8 0:11.49 2:16.31 [8] 2:02.17 [4] 1:50.68 [5] 1:38.70 [6] 1:25.99 [6] 1:13.31 [6] 1:00.59 [6] 0:36.00 +5

Stephanie Thornton Overall 2000m (0:14.14) (0:11.49) (0:11.98) (0:12.71) (0:12.68) (0:12.72) (0:12.52)

9 8 BIG HITTER 9 63.5 0:11.50 2:16.39 [9] 2:01.46 [10] 1:49.96 [10] 1:37.88 [10] 1:25.48 [10] 1:12.85 [10] 1:00.15 [10] 0:35.62 -5

Samantha Collett 2000m 2000m (0:14.93) (0:11.50) (0:12.08) (0:12.40) (0:12.63) (0:12.70) (0:12.46)

10 2 PAST TENSE 3 64.3 0:11.29 2:17.17 [10] 2:01.09 [11] 1:49.80 [11] 1:37.95 [11] 1:25.69 [11] 1:13.10 [11] 1:00.56 [11] 0:36.10 -2

Marnu Potgieter 2000m 2000m (0:16.08) (0:11.29) (0:11.85) (0:12.26) (0:12.59) (0:12.54) (0:12.43)

Scratched: The Heroine (#7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/26Report Created:  Fri 18 November 2022  18:20 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:15.30
(0:13.83)

2:01.47
(0:11.05)

1:50.42
(0:12.02)

1:38.40
(0:12.55)

1:25.85
(0:12.51)

1:13.34
(0:12.81)

1:00.53
(0:12.70)

0:35.65

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m 1600-1000

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/26Report Created:  Fri 18 November 2022  18:20 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



18 November 2022 - 15:23

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: CROWNE RE GEOFF & ALLY BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 2200m

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:15.30
(0:13.83)

2:01.47
(0:11.05)

1:50.42
(0:12.02)

1:38.40
(0:12.55)

1:25.85
(0:12.51)

1:13.34
(0:12.81)

1:00.53
(0:12.70)

0:35.65

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m 1600-1000

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 KINGS ROW 6 66.1 0:11.18 2:17.19 [11] 2:03.07 [3] 1:51.89 [3] 1:39.94 [3] 1:27.33 [3] 1:14.70 [3] 1:02.01 [3] 0:37.27 -4

Micheal Hellyer 2000m 2000m (0:14.12) (0:11.18) (0:11.95) (0:12.61) (0:12.63) (0:12.69) (0:12.54)

Scratched: The Heroine (#7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/26Report Created:  Fri 18 November 2022  18:20 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



18 November 2022 - 15:23

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: CROWNE RE GEOFF & ALLY BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 2200m

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:47.83
(0:12.18)

0:35.65
(0:11.94)

0:23.71
(0:11.97)

0:11.74
(0:11.74)

0:35.65

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m 1600-1000

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 AY BEE ARE 2 65.5 0:11.19 0:47.19 [5] 0:35.06 [5] 0:23.21 [5] 0:11.61 [2] 2:15.30 0:35.06

James Orman 2000m 2000m (0:12.13) (0:11.85) (0:11.60) (0:11.61)

2 12 ALLUDERE 12 66.6 0:11.12 0:47.42 [7] 0:35.32 [8] 0:23.63 [8] 0:11.84 [5] 2.5L 0:35.32 -1

Mark Du Plessis 2000m 2000m (0:12.10) (0:11.69) (0:11.79) (0:11.84)

3 11 HYPERTENSION 8 65.6 0:11.22 0:48.24 [2] 0:36.10 [2] 0:24.21 [2] 0:12.28 [1] 2.9L 0:36.10 +0

Rikki Jamieson 2000m 2000m (0:12.14) (0:11.89) (0:11.93) (0:12.28)

4 4 DELAYED LAUNCH 4 65.4 0:11.26 0:47.51 [8] 0:35.46 [7] 0:23.77 [7] 0:11.94 [6] 3.1L 0:35.46 -3

Taylor Marshall 2000m 2000m (0:12.05) (0:11.69) (0:11.83) (0:11.94)

5 10 LYNDALL 10 65.8 0:11.30 0:48.08 [4] 0:35.99 [4] 0:24.16 [4] 0:12.17 [4] 4.1L 0:35.99 +2

Brooke Ainsworth Overall 2000m (0:12.09) (0:11.83) (0:11.99) (0:12.17)

6 5 SANDGATE ROAD 7 63.9 0:11.43 0:47.62 [9] 0:35.53 [9] 0:23.85 [9] 0:11.90 [10] 4.6L 0:35.53 -1

Stephanie Lacy 2000m 2000m (0:12.09) (0:11.68) (0:11.95) (0:11.90)

7 1 BARRYMORE 1 67.4 0:11.05 0:48.79 [1] 0:36.61 [1] 0:24.67 [1] 0:12.55 [3] 4.8L 0:36.61 -5

Melea Castle 2000m 2000m (0:12.18) (0:11.94) (0:12.12) (0:12.55)

8 3 MEMOIRE PARFAIT 11 63.8 0:11.49 0:48.07 [6] 0:36.00 [6] 0:24.18 [6] 0:12.18 [8] 5L 0:36.00 +5

Stephanie Thornton Overall 2000m (0:12.07) (0:11.82) (0:12.00) (0:12.18)

9 8 BIG HITTER 9 63.5 0:11.50 0:47.69 [10] 0:35.62 [10] 0:23.90 [10] 0:12.16 [9] 5.4L 0:35.62 -5

Samantha Collett 2000m 2000m (0:12.07) (0:11.72) (0:11.74) (0:12.16)

10 2 PAST TENSE 3 64.3 0:11.29 0:48.13 [11] 0:36.10 [11] 0:24.12 [11] 0:12.37 [11] 9.9L 0:36.10 -2

Marnu Potgieter 2000m 2000m (0:12.03) (0:11.98) (0:11.75) (0:12.37)

Scratched: The Heroine (#7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/26Report Created:  Fri 18 November 2022  18:20 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:47.83
(0:12.18)

0:35.65
(0:11.94)

0:23.71
(0:11.97)

0:11.74
(0:11.74)

0:35.65

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m 1600-1000

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/26Report Created:  Fri 18 November 2022  18:20 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



18 November 2022 - 15:23

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: CROWNE RE GEOFF & ALLY BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 2200m

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:47.83
(0:12.18)

0:35.65
(0:11.94)

0:23.71
(0:11.97)

0:11.74
(0:11.74)

0:35.65

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m 1600-1000

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 KINGS ROW 6 66.1 0:11.18 0:49.47 [3] 0:37.27 [3] 0:25.32 [3] 0:13.18 [7] 10L 0:37.27 -4

Micheal Hellyer 2000m 2000m (0:12.20) (0:11.95) (0:12.14) (0:13.18)

Scratched: The Heroine (#7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/26Report Created:  Fri 18 November 2022  18:20 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



18 November 2022 - 16:04

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: TOTAL CLUB MANAGEMENT Fillies and Mares BENCHMARK 60
Handicap - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.19
(0:13.42)

0:56.77
(0:10.51)

0:46.26
(0:11.15)

0:35.11
(0:11.29)

0:23.82
(0:11.51)

0:12.31
(0:12.31)

0:35.11

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m 1600m-1100m; +9m Remainder.

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 MISHANI ESPRIT 3 71.1 0:10.69 1:10.19 [1] 0:56.12 [8] 0:45.20 [9] 0:34.51 [8] 0:23.25 [6] 0:11.63 [5] 1:10.19 0:34.51

James Orman Overall 800m (0:14.07) (0:10.92) (0:10.69) (0:11.26) (0:11.62) (0:11.63)

2 5 CONTROLOCRACY 4 70.3 0:10.45 1:10.28 [2] 0:56.80 [2] 0:46.35 [1] 0:35.20 [1] 0:23.91 [1] 0:12.40 [1] 0.5L 0:35.20 -1

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:13.48) (0:10.45) (0:11.15) (0:11.29) (0:11.51) (0:12.40)

3 1 TAPIS MAGIQUE 1 69.2 0:10.62 1:10.28 [3] 0:56.70 [4] 0:46.08 [4] 0:34.99 [4] 0:23.68 [3] 0:12.17 [2] 0.6L 0:34.99 +0

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:13.58) (0:10.62) (0:11.09) (0:11.31) (0:11.51) (0:12.17)

4 7 SIRIANNI 2 68.6 0:10.56 1:10.63 [4] 0:57.21 [1] 0:46.65 [3] 0:35.47 [3] 0:23.99 [4] 0:12.22 [3] 2.6L 0:35.47 +4

Angela Jones Overall 1000m (0:13.42) (0:10.56) (0:11.18) (0:11.48) (0:11.77) (0:12.22)

5 9 LYNRIC LASS 6 68.1 0:10.70 1:10.70 [5] 0:56.61 [9] 0:45.91 [8] 0:34.98 [9] 0:23.55 [8] 0:11.89 [6] 2.9L 0:34.98 +4

Michael Murphy 1000m 1000m (0:14.09) (0:10.70) (0:10.93) (0:11.43) (0:11.66) (0:11.89)

6 3 MANDALAY BLONDE 5 68.5 0:10.73 1:11.18 [6] 0:57.46 [5] 0:46.73 [7] 0:35.65 [6] 0:24.06 [7] 0:12.23 [7] 5.7L 0:35.65 +9

Tiffani Brooker 800m 1000m (0:13.72) (0:10.73) (0:11.08) (0:11.59) (0:11.83) (0:12.23)

7 2 ZANAZOU 9 69.3 0:10.54 1:11.39 [7] 0:57.54 [6] 0:47.00 [5] 0:35.81 [7] 0:24.17 [9] 0:12.35 [9] 6.7L 0:35.81 +8

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:13.85) (0:10.54) (0:11.19) (0:11.64) (0:11.82) (0:12.35)

8 8 I'M A FOXYGIRL 8 70.7 0:10.48 1:11.65 [8] 0:58.15 [3] 0:47.67 [2] 0:36.56 [2] 0:25.10 [2] 0:13.13 [4] 8.2L 0:36.56 +3

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.50) (0:10.48) (0:11.11) (0:11.46) (0:11.97) (0:13.13)

9 4 NAJAH 7 69.7 0:10.49 1:11.90 [9] 0:58.00 [7] 0:47.51 [6] 0:36.58 [5] 0:25.08 [5] 0:12.93 [8] 9.5L 0:36.58 +5

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.90) (0:10.49) (0:10.93) (0:11.50) (0:12.15) (0:12.93)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/26Report Created:  Fri 18 November 2022  18:20 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



18 November 2022 - 16:43

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: FUTURE FINANCE GROUP Colts, Geldings & Entires
BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.56
(0:13.66)

0:55.90
(0:10.45)

0:45.45
(0:11.15)

0:34.30
(0:11.44)

0:22.86
(0:11.36)

0:11.50
(0:11.50)

0:34.30

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m 1600m-1100m; +9m Remainder.

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 HALFAHOPE 1 70.0 0:10.45 1:09.56 [1] 0:55.90 [1] 0:45.45 [1] 0:34.30 [1] 0:22.86 [1] 0:11.50 [1] 1:09.56 0:34.30

Marnu Potgieter 1000m 1000m (0:13.66) (0:10.45) (0:11.15) (0:11.44) (0:11.36) (0:11.50)

2 5 TEMPLAR 6 69.4 0:10.60 1:10.07 [2] 0:56.04 [6] 0:45.44 [5] 0:34.29 [6] 0:22.93 [5] 0:11.49 [4] 0L 0:34.29 +4

Tiffani Brooker 1000m 1000m (0:14.03) (0:10.60) (0:11.15) (0:11.36) (0:11.44) (0:11.49)

3 9 CLAUDIUS 5 68.1 0:10.62 1:10.15 [3] 0:55.85 [8] 0:45.23 [8] 0:34.16 [8] 0:22.74 [8] 0:11.35 [8] 0.4L 0:34.16 +4

Rikki Jamieson 1000m 1000m (0:14.30) (0:10.62) (0:11.07) (0:11.42) (0:11.39) (0:11.35)

4 10 WHISTLIN' RULER 4 70.5 0:10.55 1:10.23 [4] 0:56.49 [3] 0:45.94 [2] 0:34.82 [2] 0:23.32 [2] 0:11.82 [2] 0.8L 0:34.82 +4

Madeleine Wishart 1000m 1000m (0:13.74) (0:10.55) (0:11.12) (0:11.50) (0:11.50) (0:11.82)

5 3 GAUNTLET 10 69.0 0:10.62 1:10.48 [5] 0:56.64 [4] 0:46.02 [4] 0:34.98 [3] 0:23.46 [4] 0:11.91 [5] 2.1L 0:34.98 +6

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:13.84) (0:10.62) (0:11.04) (0:11.52) (0:11.55) (0:11.91)

6 8 CLEARY ADONIS 2 68.6 0:10.76 1:10.50 [6] 0:56.77 [2] 0:46.01 [3] 0:34.91 [4] 0:23.42 [3] 0:11.87 [3] 2.2L 0:34.91 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.73) (0:10.76) (0:11.10) (0:11.49) (0:11.55) (0:11.87)

7 1 CHART BUSTER 3 69.2 0:10.61 1:10.52 [7] 0:56.43 [7] 0:45.82 [6] 0:34.79 [5] 0:23.30 [6] 0:11.73 [7] 2.3L 0:34.79 +1

Jake Molloy 1000m 1000m (0:14.09) (0:10.61) (0:11.03) (0:11.49) (0:11.57) (0:11.73)

8 2 RIVER ROCKET 7 67.8 0:10.78 1:10.64 [8] 0:56.67 [5] 0:45.89 [7] 0:34.76 [7] 0:23.40 [7] 0:11.97 [6] 2.8L 0:34.76 +7

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.97) (0:10.78) (0:11.13) (0:11.36) (0:11.43) (0:11.97)

9 7 HERECUM DA DRUMS 8 68.9 0:10.56 1:10.71 [9] 0:55.91 [10] 0:45.35 [10] 0:34.30 [10] 0:23.00 [10] 0:11.64 [10] 3.1L 0:34.30 +2

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:14.80) (0:10.56) (0:11.05) (0:11.30) (0:11.36) (0:11.64)

10 6 ROYALSPECTOR 9 68.6 0:10.69 1:10.94 [10] 0:56.27 [9] 0:45.58 [9] 0:34.70 [9] 0:23.28 [9] 0:11.88 [9] 4.4L 0:34.70 +6

Brooke Ainsworth 1000m 1000m (0:14.67) (0:10.69) (0:10.88) (0:11.42) (0:11.40) (0:11.88)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/26Report Created:  Fri 18 November 2022  18:20 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.56
(0:13.66)

0:55.90
(0:10.45)

0:45.45
(0:11.15)

0:34.30
(0:11.44)

0:22.86
(0:11.36)

0:11.50
(0:11.50)

0:34.30

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m 1600m-1100m; +9m Remainder.

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/26Report Created:  Fri 18 November 2022  18:20 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



18 November 2022 - 17:32

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: COLENSO JOINERY SUMMER PROVINCIAL SPRINT SERIES -
HEAT - BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.82
(0:13.76)

0:56.06
(0:10.67)

0:45.39
(0:11.16)

0:34.23
(0:11.23)

0:23.00
(0:11.44)

0:11.56
(0:11.56)

0:34.23

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m 1600-1000

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 EURO BELLE 4 69.5 0:10.73 1:09.82 [1] 0:55.92 [4] 0:45.19 [2] 0:34.01 [3] 0:22.76 [3] 0:11.53 [2] 1:09.82 0:34.01

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.90) (0:10.73) (0:11.18) (0:11.25) (0:11.23) (0:11.53)

2 5 ORIENTAL RUNNER 6 67.5 0:10.75 1:09.91 [2] 0:55.99 [5] 0:45.24 [4] 0:34.16 [2] 0:22.87 [2] 0:11.65 [1] 0.5L 0:34.16 +1

Robbie Fradd 1000m 1000m (0:13.92) (0:10.75) (0:11.08) (0:11.29) (0:11.22) (0:11.65)

3 7 SPINNING SPIRIT 9 67.8 0:10.79 1:10.11 [3] 0:55.67 [8] 0:44.88 [8] 0:33.64 [8] 0:22.67 [7] 0:11.67 [4] 1.5L 0:33.64 +5

Stephanie Lacy 400m 1000m (0:14.44) (0:10.79) (0:11.24) (0:10.97) (0:11.00) (0:11.67)

4 10 GINGER ROCK 3 67.8 0:10.79 1:10.13 [4] 0:56.25 [3] 0:45.46 [5] 0:34.25 [5] 0:22.94 [5] 0:11.62 [6] 1.6L 0:34.25 +2

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.88) (0:10.79) (0:11.21) (0:11.31) (0:11.32) (0:11.62)

5 4 MOSCINI 1 68.1 0:10.78 1:10.16 [5] 0:56.31 [2] 0:45.53 [3] 0:34.32 [4] 0:23.07 [4] 0:11.69 [5] 1.8L 0:34.32 -1

Nathan Fazackerley 1000m 1000m (0:13.85) (0:10.78) (0:11.21) (0:11.25) (0:11.38) (0:11.69)

6 3 CHECKERS 5 67.4 0:10.74 1:10.39 [6] 0:56.07 [7] 0:45.33 [7] 0:34.23 [6] 0:22.98 [6] 0:11.73 [7] 3.1L 0:34.23 -1

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:14.32) (0:10.74) (0:11.10) (0:11.25) (0:11.25) (0:11.73)

7 8 TA CHANSON 2 67.8 0:10.67 1:10.71 [7] 0:56.95 [1] 0:46.28 [1] 0:35.12 [1] 0:23.89 [1] 0:12.34 [3] 4.9L 0:35.12 -3

Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:13.76) (0:10.67) (0:11.16) (0:11.23) (0:11.55) (0:12.34)

8 1 BROKEN HERO 7 67.4 0:10.81 1:10.73 [8] 0:56.55 [6] 0:45.74 [6] 0:34.46 [7] 0:23.14 [8] 0:11.93 [8] 5L 0:34.46 +2

Justin Stanley 1000m 1000m (0:14.18) (0:10.81) (0:11.28) (0:11.32) (0:11.21) (0:11.93)

9 9 CRACK OF DOOM 8 66.8 0:10.86 1:10.90 [9] 0:56.43 [9] 0:45.57 [9] 0:34.39 [9] 0:23.26 [9] 0:11.99 [9] 6L 0:34.39 -3

Sean Cormack 1000m 1000m (0:14.47) (0:10.86) (0:11.18) (0:11.13) (0:11.27) (0:11.99)

Scratched: Pivotal Motion (#2)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/26Report Created:  Fri 18 November 2022  18:20 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



18 November 2022 - 17:59

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: IPSWICH CITY BULLS FC BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1700m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:43.51
(0:08.60)

1:34.91
(0:11.75)

1:23.16
(0:11.34)

1:11.82
(0:11.75)

1:00.07
(0:11.80)

0:48.27
(0:12.16)

0:36.11
(0:11.85)

0:36.11

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m 1600m-1100m; +9m Remainder.

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 ABOVE THE LOT 2 63.8 0:08.81 1:43.51 [1] 1:34.70 [5] 1:22.76 [5] 1:11.26 [5] 0:59.42 [5] 0:47.65 [6] 0:35.60 [6] 0:35.60

Jim Byrne 1400m Overall (0:08.81) (0:11.94) (0:11.50) (0:11.84) (0:11.77) (0:12.05) (0:11.82)

2 7 KOMATA 10 65.3 0:09.06 1:43.56 [2] 1:34.50 [9] 1:22.19 [9] 1:10.23 [9] 0:58.48 [9] 0:47.14 [8] 0:35.21 [8] 0:35.21 -4

Brodie Loy 1000m Overall (0:09.06) (0:12.31) (0:11.96) (0:11.75) (0:11.34) (0:11.93) (0:11.77)

3 4 VANDANGLE 1 63.7 0:08.66 1:43.57 [3] 1:34.91 [2] 1:23.02 [4] 1:11.52 [4] 0:59.81 [4] 0:48.08 [3] 0:35.97 [3] 0:35.97 -2

Ben Thompson 1400m Overall (0:08.66) (0:11.89) (0:11.50) (0:11.71) (0:11.73) (0:12.11) (0:11.83)

4 8 DAINTREE DIVA 12 63.9 0:08.73 1:43.60 [4] 1:34.87 [3] 1:22.57 [7] 1:10.67 [8] 0:58.98 [7] 0:47.48 [7] 0:35.44 [7] 0:35.44 +2

Jaden Lloyd 1000m Overall (0:08.73) (0:12.30) (0:11.90) (0:11.69) (0:11.50) (0:12.04) (0:11.82)

5 1 CHASING JACKLEY 6 64.6 0:08.89 1:43.62 [5] 1:34.73 [6] 1:23.15 [3] 1:11.78 [3] 1:00.00 [3] 0:48.15 [4] 0:35.88 [4] 0:35.88 +2

Jake Molloy 1600m Overall (0:08.89) (0:11.58) (0:11.37) (0:11.78) (0:11.85) (0:12.27) (0:11.85)

6 3 CLASS OF ROYALTY 7 66.2 0:08.60 1:43.91 [6] 1:35.31 [1] 1:23.53 [2] 1:12.22 [2] 1:00.47 [2] 0:48.67 [1] 0:36.51 [1] 0:36.51 +4

Samantha Collett 1400m Overall (0:08.60) (0:11.78) (0:11.31) (0:11.75) (0:11.80) (0:12.16) (0:11.85)

7 2 ELIZANO 5 64.8 0:08.94 1:43.99 [7] 1:35.05 [7] 1:23.04 [6] 1:11.42 [6] 0:59.85 [6] 0:48.25 [5] 0:36.19 [5] 0:36.19 +3

Nathan Fazackerley 1200m Overall (0:08.94) (0:12.01) (0:11.62) (0:11.57) (0:11.60) (0:12.06) (0:11.76)

8 6 SPURIOUS 15 64.6 0:09.33 1:44.14 [8] 1:34.81 [10] 1:22.69 [10] 1:10.82 [10] 0:58.87 [10] 0:47.59 [10] 0:35.76 [9] 0:35.76 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m Overall (0:09.33) (0:12.12) (0:11.87) (0:11.95) (0:11.28) (0:11.83) (0:11.81)

9 10 OKALANI 13 65.5 0:08.80 1:45.33 [9] 1:36.53 [4] 1:24.98 [1] 1:13.62 [1] 1:01.84 [1] 0:49.96 [2] 0:37.73 [2] 0:37.73 -1

James Orman 1600m Overall (0:08.80) (0:11.55) (0:11.36) (0:11.78) (0:11.88) (0:12.23) (0:11.97)

10 12 EAST ESPLANADE 3 62.1 0:08.98 1:45.92 [10] 1:36.94 [8] 1:24.75 [8] 1:13.07 [7] 1:01.09 [8] 0:49.46 [9] 0:37.42 [10] 0:37.42 -4

Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:08.98) (0:12.19) (0:11.68) (0:11.98) (0:11.63) (0:12.04) (0:12.15)

Scratched: Cash Me (#9), Scat's Surfer Girl (#11), Lincoln Town (#5), Storm Harbour (#14), Kalpana (#15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 23/26Report Created:  Fri 18 November 2022  18:20 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:43.51
(0:08.60)

1:34.91
(0:11.75)

1:23.16
(0:11.34)

1:11.82
(0:11.75)

1:00.07
(0:11.80)

0:48.27
(0:12.16)

0:36.11
(0:11.85)

0:36.11

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m 1600m-1100m; +9m Remainder.

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 24/26Report Created:  Fri 18 November 2022  18:20 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



18 November 2022 - 17:59

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: IPSWICH CITY BULLS FC BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1700m

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.26
(0:12.10)

0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:36.11

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m 1600m-1100m; +9m Remainder.

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 ABOVE THE LOT 2 63.8 0:08.81 0:23.78 [6] 0:12.02 [4] 1:43.51 0:35.60

Jim Byrne 1400m Overall (0:11.76) (0:12.02)

2 7 KOMATA 10 65.3 0:09.06 0:23.44 [8] 0:11.83 [6] 0.2L 0:35.21 -4

Brodie Loy 1000m Overall (0:11.61) (0:11.83)

3 4 VANDANGLE 1 63.7 0:08.66 0:24.14 [2] 0:12.22 [1] 0.3L 0:35.97 -2

Ben Thompson 1400m Overall (0:11.92) (0:12.22)

4 8 DAINTREE DIVA 12 63.9 0:08.73 0:23.62 [7] 0:11.92 [7] 0.5L 0:35.44 +2

Jaden Lloyd 1000m Overall (0:11.70) (0:11.92)

5 1 CHASING JACKLEY 6 64.6 0:08.89 0:24.03 [4] 0:12.16 [3] 0.6L 0:35.88 +2

Jake Molloy 1600m Overall (0:11.87) (0:12.16)

6 3 CLASS OF ROYALTY 7 66.2 0:08.60 0:24.66 [1] 0:12.49 [2] 2.1L 0:36.51 +4

Samantha Collett 1400m Overall (0:12.17) (0:12.49)

7 2 ELIZANO 5 64.8 0:08.94 0:24.43 [5] 0:12.47 [5] 2.5L 0:36.19 +3

Nathan Fazackerley 1200m Overall (0:11.96) (0:12.47)

8 6 SPURIOUS 15 64.6 0:09.33 0:23.95 [9] 0:12.20 [9] 3.3L 0:35.76 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m Overall (0:11.75) (0:12.20)

9 10 OKALANI 13 65.5 0:08.80 0:25.76 [3] 0:13.36 [8] 10.1L 0:37.73 -1

James Orman 1600m Overall (0:12.40) (0:13.36)

10 12 EAST ESPLANADE 3 62.1 0:08.98 0:25.27 [10] 0:13.23 [10] 13.6L 0:37.42 -4

Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:12.04) (0:13.23)

Scratched: Cash Me (#9), Scat's Surfer Girl (#11), Lincoln Town (#5), Storm Harbour (#14), Kalpana (#15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 25/26Report Created:  Fri 18 November 2022  18:20 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.26
(0:12.10)

0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:36.11

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m 1600m-1100m; +9m Remainder.

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 26/26Report Created:  Fri 18 November 2022  18:20 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


